Position

Web Services/Network
Specialist

Educational Advisor
Administrative Assistant
Dsps Program Assistant
Network & Systems Security
Specialist

Financial Aid Technician I
Educational Advisor
Admissions & Records

Evaluator

Admissions & Records
Technician Il

Administrative Assistant

Fiscal Services Specialist

Help Desk Technician |
Curriculum & Catalog Specialist
Payroll Technician Il

Job Placement Specialist

Maintenance/Groundskeeper ||

Maintenance/Groundskeeper Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Department

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Total Wages

$88,314

$83,484

$82,286

$72,377

$72,128

$69,174

$68,694

$68,693

$68,314

$68,193

$65,946

$65,501

$64,494

$62,325

$62,123

$61,353

$60,226

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,393

$38,510

$16,562

$14,634

$36,465

$35,610

$35,586

$33,999

$35,636

$35.426

$35.112

$13,176

$34,681

$34,296

$33,843

$33,986

$33,541



Eops/Care Instructional
Services Technician |

Instructional Services
Technician |

Instructional Services
Technician |

Library Technician |

Instructional Services
Technician |

Help Desk Technician |
Financial Aid Technician |
Maintenance/Groundskeeper |
Instructional Services
Technician |

Human Resources Technician |
Child Development Center
Teacher

Business Services Technician |
Child Development Center
Teacher

Network Technician Il
Business Services Technician Il
Admissions & Records
Technician |

Human Resources Technician Il

Maintenance/Groundskeeper |

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

$58,912

$58,304

$57,412

$54,814

$53,812

$53,295

$53,196

$53,069

$52,737

$52,394

$52,055

$51,343

$51,339

$47,040

$46,490

$42,351

$42,225

$39,738

$33,546

$33,464

$33,243

$32,858

$32,520

$18,024

$32,291

$32,432

$32,261

$32,330

$30,331

$27,089

$32,031

$31,044

$30,978

$29,913

$29,937

$27,833



Human Resources Technician Il
Instructional Services
Technician |

Educational Advisor
Cook-Cdc

Eops Instructional Services
Technician |

Educational Advisor, Part Time
Custodian/Maintenance
Instructional Aide Pt
Custodian/Maintenance
Instructional Aide Pt
Instructional Aide Cdc
Custodian/Maintenance
Calworks Clerk

Instructional Aide Cdc
Instructional Aide Cdc
Instructional Aide Cdc

Substitute Classified Employee

Instructional Aide Cdc

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

$32,124

$31,145

$29,506

$27,293

$24,191

$22,324

$21,295

$21,210

$20,953

$19,704

$19,677

$19,307

$18,816

$18,622

$14,291

$14,182

$11,691

$11,277

$19,156

$22,076

$15,225

$3,884

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,976

$0

$0

$3,762

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instructional Aide Cdc

Instructional Aide Cdc

Instructional Services

Technician |

Instructional Aide Cdc

Substitute Instructional Aide

Cdc

Instructional Aide Cdc

Cook-Cdc

Instructional Aide Cdc

Substitute Instructional Aide
Cdc

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Palo Verde Community College
District

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

$10,158

$10,011

$4,943

$4,032

$3,493

$3,312

$1,025

$800

$783

$0

$0

$3,803

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



