Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Web Services/Network Specialist		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$88,314	\$39,393
Educational Advisor		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$83,484	\$38,510
Administrative Assistant		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$82,286	\$16,562
Dsps Program Assistant		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$72,377	\$14,634
Network & Systems Security Specialist		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$72,128	\$36,465
Financial Aid Technician II		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$69,174	\$35,610
Educational Advisor		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$68,694	\$35,586
Admissions & Records Evaluator		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$68,693	\$33,999
Admissions & Records Technician III		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$68,314	\$35,636
Administrative Assistant		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$68,193	\$35,426
Fiscal Services Specialist		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$65,946	\$35,112
Help Desk Technician I		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$65,501	\$13,176
Curriculum & Catalog Specialist		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$64,494	\$34,681
Payroll Technician II		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$62,325	\$34,296
Job Placement Specialist		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$62,123	\$33,843
Maintenance/Groundskeeper II		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$61,353	\$33,986
Maintenance/Groundskeeper II		Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$60,226	\$33,541

Eops/Care Instructional Services Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$58,912	\$33,546
Instructional Services Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$58,304	\$33,464
Instructional Services Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$57,412	\$33,243
Library Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$54,814	\$32,858
Instructional Services Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$53,812	\$32,520
Help Desk Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$53,295	\$18,024
Financial Aid Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$53,196	\$32,291
Maintenance/Groundskeeper I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$53,069	\$32,432
Instructional Services Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$52,737	\$32,261
Human Resources Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$52,394	\$32,330
Child Development Center Teacher	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$52,055	\$30,331
Business Services Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$51,343	\$27,089
Child Development Center Teacher	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$51,339	\$32,031
Network Technician II	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$47,040	\$31,044
Business Services Technician II	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$46,490	\$30,978
Admissions & Records Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$42,351	\$29,913
Human Resources Technician II	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$42,225	\$29,937
Maintenance/Groundskeeper I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$39,738	\$27,833

Human Resources Technician II	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$32,124	\$19,156
Instructional Services Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$31,145	\$22,076
Educational Advisor	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$29,506	\$15,225
Cook-Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$27,293	\$3,884
Eops Instructional Services Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$24,191	\$0
Educational Advisor, Part Time	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$22,324	\$0
Custodian/Maintenance	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$21,295	\$0
Instructional Aide Pt	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$21,210	\$0
Custodian/Maintenance	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$20,953	\$0
Instructional Aide Pt	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$19,704	\$0
Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$19,677	\$3,976
Custodian/Maintenance	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$19,307	\$0
Calworks Clerk	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$18,816	\$0
Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$18,622	\$3,762
Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$14,291	\$0
Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$14,182	\$0
Substitute Classified Employee	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$11,691	\$0
Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$11,277	\$0

Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$10,158	\$0
Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$10,011	\$0
Instructional Services Technician I	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$4,943	\$3,803
Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$4,032	\$0
Substitute Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$3,493	\$0
Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$3,312	\$0
Cook-Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$1,025	\$0
Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$800	\$0
Substitute Instructional Aide Cdc	Palo Verde Community College District	Classified	\$783	\$0